Tabella cronometrica
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. AT RS parziale | percorsa | daperc. | MEDIA40h | MEDIA42h | MEDIA 44h
Start Ufficioso 45 | Peccioli - Stadio Comunale 0,000 0,000 2,600 11,00 11,00 11,00
© | eViale Gramsci
g  Via Risorgimento (S.P. 41 di Peccioli)
= [ 0,000 2,600 0,000
w | eVia Carraia
L | Pzza del Popolo
= | e Corso Matteotti
Start Ufficiale 140 | Piazza del Carmine 0,000 0,000 197,900 11,15 11,15 11,15
45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,300 2,300 195,600 11,19 11,18 11,18
50 | Incrocio Via di Ghizzano (S.P 11) 1,050 3,350 194,550 11,21 11,20 11,19
60 |ilncrocio Via della Bonifica 2,000 5,350 192,550 11,24 11,23 11,22
80 | Incrocio Montelopio (Via di Cedri) 4,700 10,050 187,850 11,31 11,30 11,28
170 | Loc. Montelopio 2,100 12,150 185,750 11,34 11,33 11,31
180 | Loc. Fabbrica di Peccioli 1,400 13,550 184,350 11,36 11,35 11,33
140 | Incrocio Montecchio (Via del Molino) 3,500 17.050 180,850 11,41 11,40 11,38
Fine Percorso 140 | Peccioli - Piazza del Carmine 4,050 21,100 176,800 11,48 11,46 1,44
in linea 45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,300 23,400 174,500 11,52 11,49 1,47
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 26,200 171,700 11,56 11,563 11,51
50 | Capannoli 3,400 29,600 168,300 12,01 11,568 11,56
50 | Loc. Selvatelle - Bivio Via di Casanova 2,600 32,200 165,700 12,05 12,02 12,00
110 | Borgo San Bartolomeo 0,900 33,100 164,800 12,06 12,03 12,01
100 | Loc. Casanova Bivio S.P. 42 0,300 33,400 164,500 12,07 12,03 12,01
50 |Bivio S.R. 439 1,000 34,400 163,500 12,09 12,04 12,02
45 | Loc. La Rosa 1,300 35,700 162,200 12,11 12,06 12,04
Fine 1° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 2,500 38,200 159,700 12,15 12,10 12,07
(1° Circuito) 45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,600 40,800 157,100 12,19 12,14 12,10
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 43,600 154,300 12,23 12,18 12,14
100 | Loc. Casanova Bivio S.P 42 7100 50,700 147200 12,34 12,28 12,23
Fine 2° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 4,800 55,500 142,400 12,41 12,35 12,30
Inizio Rifornimento | 45 | Loc. La Tabaccaia 2,600 58,100 139,800 12,45 12,39 12,34
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 60,900 137,000 12,49 12,43 12,38
100 | Loc. Casanova Bivio S.P. 42 7,100 68,000 129,900 13,00 12,53 12,49
Fine 3° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 4,800 72,800 125,100 13,07 13,00 12,55
45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,600 75,400 122,500 13,11 13,04 12,58
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 78,200 119,700 13,15 13,08 13,02
100 | Loc. Casanova Bivio S.P. 42 7100 85,300 112,600 13,26 13,18 13,11
Fine 4° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 4,800 90,100 107,800 13,33 13,25 13,18
45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,600 92,700 105,200 13,37 13,29 13,22
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 95,500 102,400 13,41 13,33 13,26
100 | Loc. Casanova Bivio S.P 42 7.100 102,600 95,300 13,52 13,43 13,35
Fine 5° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 4,800 107,400 90,500 13,59 13,50 13,42
Rifornimento Fisso | 45 | Loc. La Tabaccaia 2,600 110,000 87900 14,03 13,54 13,46
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 112,800 85,100 14,07 13,58 13,48
100 |Loc. Casanova Bivio S.P. 42 7.100 119,900 78,000 14,18 14,08 13,57
Fine 6° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 4,800 124,700 73,200 14,25 14,15 14,04
45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,600 127.300 70,600 14,29 14,19 14,08
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 130,100 67,800 14,33 14,23 14,12
50 |Bivio S.P 64 La Fila 1,500 131,600 66,300 14,35 14,25 14,14
45 | Bivio di Peccioli Via Gramsci 4,200 135,800 62,100 14,41 14,31 14,20
50 | Peccioli Via Risorgimento 0,100 135,900 62,000 14,41 14,31 14,20
Fine 1° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 1,000 136,900 61,000 14,43 14,32 14,21
(2° circuito) 45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,600 139,500 58,400 14,47 14,36 14,25
50 | Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 142,300 55,600 14,51 14,40 14,29
50 | Bivio S.P 64 La Fila 1,500 143,800 54,100 14,53 14,42 14,31
45 | Bivio di Peccioli Via Gramsci 4,200 148,000 49,900 14,59 14,48 14,37
50 | Peccioli Via Risorgimento 0,100 148,100 49,800 14,59 14,48 14,37
Fine 2° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 1,000 149,100 48,800 15,02 14,49 14,38
45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,600 151,700 46,200 15,06 14,53 14,42
50 | Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 154,500 43,400 15,10 14,57 14,46
50 | Bivio S.P 64 La Fila 1,500 156,000 41,900 15,12 14,59 14,48
45 | Bivio di Peccioli Via Gramsci 4,200 160,200 37,700 15,18 15,05 14,54
50 | Peccioli Via Risorgimento 0,100 160,300 37,600 15,18 15,05 14,54
Fine 3° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 1,000 161,300 36,600 15,20 15,06 15,55
45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,600 163,900 34,000 15,24 15,10 15,568
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 166,700 31,200 15,28 15,14 15,02
50 |Bivio S.P 64 La Fila 1,500 168,200 29,700 12,30 15,16 15,03
45 | Bivio di Peccioli Via Gramsci 4,200 172,400 25,500 15,38 15,22 15,09
50 | Peccioli Via Risorgimento - Ultimo Km 0,100 172,500 25,400 15,38 15,22 15,09
Fine 4° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 1,000 173,500 24,400 15,40 15,23 15,10
Fine Rifornimento 45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,600 176,100 21,800 15,44 15,27 15,14
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 178,900 19,000 15,48 15,31 15,17
50 |Bivio S.P 64 La Fila 1,500 180,400 17500 15,50 15,33 15,19
45 | Bivio di Peccioli Via Gramsci 4,200 184,600 13,300 15,56 15,39 15,25
50 | Peccioli Via Risorgimento 0,100 184,700 13,200 15,57 15,39 15,25
Fine 5° giro 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 1,000 185,700 12,200 15,57 15,40 15,26
45 | Loc. LaTabaccaia 2,600 188,300 9,600 16,01 15,44 15,29
50 |Bivio S.P 26 S. Pietro Belvedere 2,800 191,100 6,800 16,05 15,48 15,38
50 |Bivio S.P 64 La Fila 1,500 192,600 5,300 16,07 15,50 15,3
45 | Bivio di Peccioli Via Gramsci 4,200 196,800 1,100 16,11 15,56 15,41
50 | Peccioli Via Risorgimento - Ultimo Km 0,100 196,900 1,000 16,12 15,56 15,42
Arrivo 120 | Peccioli - Arrivo 1,000 197,900 0,000 16,13 15,57 15,43






